Date

Tuesday, September 08, 2015
Wednesday, September 16, 2015
Wednesday, September 23, 2015
Monday, September 28, 2015
Monday, October 05, 2015
Monday, October 12, 2015
Monday, October 19, 2015
Monday, October 26, 2015
Monday, November 02, 2015
Tuesday, November 03, 2015
Monday, November 09, 2015
Saturday, November 14, 2015
Monday, November 16, 2015
Monday, November 23, 2015
Wednesday, November 25, 2015
Monday, November 30, 2015
Monday, December 07, 2015
Monday, December 14, 2015
Monday, December 21, 2015
Monday, January 04, 2016
Monday, January 04, 2016
Saturday, January 09, 2016
Monday, January 11, 2016
Monday, January 18, 2016
Monday, January 25, 2016
Tuesday, January 26, 2016
Monday, February 01, 2016
Monday, February 08, 2016
Monday, February 15, 2016
Monday, February 15, 2016
Monday, February 22, 2016
Tuesday, February 23, 2016
Wednesday, March 16, 2016
Friday, March 25, 2016
Monday, April 04, 2016
Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016

Topic

First day of School

Back to School night SLEHS - 3 to 9pm
Back to School night SLHS - 7 to 9pm
Robotics 2016 Team Kick-off-Students
Basic Hand & Power Tools
Sponsorship & Partnerships - PARENT MEETING
Safety

Chairman's

Basic CAD

Curriculum Day - No school

Scouting - Prep for Bloomfield Girls
Bloomfield Girls Competition

Wrap up of Bllomfield Girls

Robot Mechanical

Thanksgiving break 25th-27th

Robot Electrical

Basic Programming

Basic Controls - PARENT MEETING
Holiday Break begins

School resume

Pre-Kick-Off Meeting & Sponsorship Due
Kick off

QFD

Prototype

No Meeting - Exams

HS exams 26th-28th

Prototypes & Chassis

Assemble

Winter Break 15th-19th

Program

Crunch Time

Bag & Tag

Curriculum Day - No school

Good Friday

Spring Break 4th-8th

Worlds Championships 27th -30th
Last Day of school



